
•• All dimensions in mm
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- Additional gluing to PCB board is recommended.
-  I - see description in Inductors Technical Data.

Remarks :

SPQ : Taped / Reel  1200 [-04]

Core Material : Ferrite, magnetically shielded, plastic moulded base.

Revision date : 27 Nov 2017
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PISA2812-1R0M-04
PISA2812-3R3M-04
PISA2812-5R6M-04
PISA2812-100M-04
PISA2812-120M-04
PISA2812-150M-04
PISA2812-180M-04
PISA2812-220M-04
PISA2812-270M-04
PISA2812-330M-04
PISA2812-390M-04
PISA2812-470M-04
PISA2812-560M-04
PISA2812-680M-04
PISA2812-820M-04
PISA2812-101M-04
PISA2812-121M-04
PISA2812-151M-04
PISA2812-181M-04
PISA2812-221M-04
PISA2812-271M-04
PISA2812-331M-04
PISA2812-391M-04
PISA2812-471M-04
PISA2812-561M-04
PISA2812-681M-04
PISA2812-821M-04
PISA2812-102M-04

Part No
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1.07
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0.61
0.57
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0.49
0.43
0.39
0.35
0.32
0.28
0.26
0.24
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Current

I (A)

Inductance

L (µH)

fL

(kHz)

Tol

± (%)

DCR
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(mΩ)
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Recommended layout

for solder pads
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